Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Guild, Inc. 2025 Membership Form

Welcome to the Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Guild. Meetings take place on the 2nd Thursday of every month at 6:30 p.m., (Social time begins at 6:00 p.m.) St. John's Episcopal Church, 390 East Garnet Ave., Granby, CO 80446. Membership dues for 2025 are \$35.00. Membership benefits include:

- Meetings, programs, and lectures free of charge
- Advance notice of special events, lectures, and workshops
- Reduced workshop fees
- Reduced admission to special events (when applicable)
- Priority registration for all Guild events

Please check the appropriate box and complete the information requested. *For renewing members with no contact information changes, we only need your name.* Please fill out the form completely and legibly. We will rely on this form to make sure you receive all the information you need. Communication will be primarily through e-mail. If you do not have e-mail, please let us know the best way to send you Guild information.

- □ New Member (Dues are ½ \$17.50 from July December)
- □ Renewal, no changes
- □ Renewal, with changes

Date:			
Name:		 	
Mailing Address:		 	
Physical Address:		 	
Telephone:	Home:	 Cell:	
E-Mail Address:			

I DO NOT WANT MY NAME AND CONTACT INFORMATION IN THE GUILD ROSTER WHICH IS DISTRIBUTED TO MEMBERS ONLY. (please check the box if you select this option)

Please return this form with your check for \$35.00 made payable to Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Guild to:

Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Guild P.O. Box 1944 Granby, CO 80446-1944